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WORK WELL MATS®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

The heavy duty anti-fatigue mat
designed around the industrial
workers daily tasks gives stability
and comfort. A highly anti-slip
finish to a greaseproof mat gives
durability and ensures longevity.

APPLICATIONS
PURPOSES
DUTY
LOCATION
PROPERTIES

Part Number

10120-09012014-BKYL
10120-09023014-BKYL
10120-09034014-BKYL
10120-09045014-BKYL
10120-12017014-BKYL
10120-12025014-BKYL

10120-12033014-BKYL

01295 757157

- A stud covered bubble top mat increases user
awareness and delivers maximum anti-fatigue
benefits

- Stud pattern provides a highly non-slip surface
for wet and oily applications

- Unigue underside suction cup design provides
an excellent solution to slippery floors

- Uniquely designed hi-visibility yellow ramped
edges ensures maximum drainage and directs
unwanted spills away from the mat

- 10 year life expectancy

Industrial and Commercial

Heavy Duty

Internal

Anti-Fatigue and Anti-Slip

Dry Environment, Wet Environment, Drainage, Oil Resistant, Cold
Insulation, Fire Retardant, Welding and Swarf

Width
(mm)

900
900
900
900
1200
1200

Length  Thickness  Weight

(mm) (mm) (KG)

1200 14 1.0 Each
2300 14 22.0 Each
3400 14 33.0 Each
4500 14 440 Each
1700 14 22.0 Each
2500 14 33.0 Each

sales@wwmuk.uk

Mat Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

COMFY-GRIP

CUSTOM SIZES
AND SHAPES
AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST

YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY

Border Colour

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow
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